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TOWN HALL PRICE LIST

Premium Spirits

Martell £3.50
‘Whitney Neil £3.50
Absolute Vodka £3.50
Glenfiddich £3.50
Jack Daniels £3.50
Jamerson £3.50
Jim Beam £3.50
Double up £2.00
Liqures
Martini £3.00
Aperol £3.15
Disarano £3.10
Malibu £2.80
Bailies £3.25
- Jager £3.10
Soft Drinks
Mixers £1.90
“Juices £1.90
Appletiser £2.75

J20 £2.60
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Food Allergies & Intolerances: Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when placing your order. Thank vou.

TOWN HALL PRICE LIST

Draught Beer

Carling .

Pint

Cruzcampo  Pint
Guiness Pint
Tetley Pint
Inches Piﬂt

- Kopperberg  Pint
Bottle Beer
Becks £3.75
Corona £3.75
Peroni £3.80
Budwiser £3.75
Madri £3.80
Old Mout ~ £4.95
House Spirits
Gordons Gins
Smirnoff
Captajn Morgan
Jules Brandy
Bacardi
Bells

Double Up £1.50

£3.95
£4.60
£4.50
£3.65
£3.95
£4.40

£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65

Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half

£2.00

£2.35
£2.30
£1.85
£2.00
£2.45




