

4 Derby Street, Prescot, L34 3LL • tel: 0151 271 8038
Allergies & Intolerances: Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when placing your order. Thank you

TOWN HALL PRICE LIST

Premium Spirits

Martell	£3.50
Whitney Neil	£3.50
Absolute Vodka	£3.50
Glenfiddich	£3.50
Jack Daniels	£3.50
Jamerson	£3.50
Jim Beam	£3.50

Double up £2.00

Liqures

Martini	£3.00
Aperol	£3.15
Disarano	£3.10
Malibu	£2.80
Bailies	£3.25
Jager	£3.10

Soft Drinks

Mixers	£1.90
Juices	£1.90
Appletiser	£2.75
J20	£2.60



4 Derby Street, Prescot, L34 3LL • tel: 0151 271 8038 and Allergies & Intolerances: Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when placing your order. Thank you

TOWN HALL PRICE LIST

Draught Beer

Carling	Pint	£3.95	Half	£2.00
Cruzcampo	Pint	£4.60	Half	£2.35
Guiness	Pint	£4.50	Half	£2.30
Tetley	Pint	£3.65	Half	£1.85
Inches	Pint	£3.95	Half	£2.00
Kopperberg	Pint	£4.40	Half	£2.45

Bottle Beer

Becks	£3.75
Corona	£3.75
Peroni	£3.80
Budwiser	£3.75
Madri	£3.80
Old Mout	£4.95

House Spirits

Gordons Gins	£2.65
Smirnoff	£2.65
Captain Morgan	£2.65
Jules Brandy	£2.65
Bacardi	£2.65
Bells	£2.65

Double Up £1.50